PRODUCT
CATALOG
Skuttle
Indoor Air Quality Products
SKUTTLE HIGH-EFFICIENCY IAQ PRODUCTS
• TECHNICAL INFORMATION •
• REFERENCE GUIDE •
®

Skuttle High-Efficiency Air Cleaners are
available in four sizes and two filtration
options.
Skuttle’s MERV 11 filter media
captures in-home contaminants
as small as ONE MICRON.
Standard flat surface-loading filter found
in many homes (above).
Skuttle’s superior depth-loading filter
design captures more airborne particles
and lasts longer than many common filter
media (below).
 1-888-SKUTTLE (758-8853) • www.goskuttle.com • customerservice@skuttle.com 19
MERV 8 High Efficiency Air Cleaner Specifications
 MODEL STD PKG UNIT SIZE • • • PKG INCLUDES SHP WT
 DB-20-16 1 20” x 16” x 5” • Includes MERV 8 Media 17 LBS
 DB-20-20 1 20” x 20” x 5” • Includes MERV 8 Media 17 LBS
 DB-25-16 1 25” x 16” x 5” • Includes MERV 8 Media 17 LBS
 DB-25-20 1 25” x 20” x 5” • Includes MERV 8 Media 19 LBS
MERV 8 High Efficiency Air Cleaner Media Specifications
 MODEL STD PKG UNIT SIZE • • • MEDIA SIZE  SHP WT*
 448-1 3 25” x 16” x 5” • 24-1/4” x 15-3/4” x 4-7/8” 8 LBS
 448-2 3 25” x 20” x 5” • 24-1/4” x 19-3/4” x 4-7/8” 10 LBS
 448-3 3 20” x 20” x 5” • 20-3/4” x 19-3/4” x 4-7/8” 9 LBS
 448-4 3 20” x 16” x 5” • 20-3/4” x 15-3/4” x 4-7/8” 8 LBS
MERV 11 High Efficiency Air Cleaner Specifications
 MODEL STD PKG UNIT SIZE • • • PKG INCLUDES SHP WT
 DB-1120-16 1 20” x 16” x 5” • Includes MERV 11 Media 17 LBS
 DB-1120-20 1 20” x 20” x 5” • Includes MERV 11 Media 17 LBS
 DB-1125-16 1 25” x 16” x 5” • Includes MERV 11 Media 17 LBS
 DB-1125-20 1 25” x 20” x 5” • Includes MERV 11 Media 19 LBS
MERV 11 High Efficiency Air Cleaner Media Specifications
 MODEL STD PKG UNIT SIZE • • • MEDIA SIZE  SHP WT*
 448-5 3 25” x 16” x 5” • 24-1/4” x 15-3/4” x 4-7/8” 8 LBS
 448-6 3 25” x 20” x 5” • 24-1/4” x 19-3/4” x 4-7/8” 10 LBS